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199202210000
05558

02/21/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOWERY,
WOODIE D &
BEVEREL

30 672

199412140003
65911

12/14/1994
01:10:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199412140003
65901

12/14/1994
01:10:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199412140003
65931

12/14/1994
01:10:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RUSSELL,
SAMUEL J

199410070003
06491

199202280000
06097

02/28/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NELSON,
GARY DANIEL

30 671

199412140003
65921

12/14/1994
01:10:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199412140003
65941

12/14/1994
01:10:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THE SMOKE
SHOP INC

199410170003
14171

199412140003
65951

12/14/1994
01:10:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARDS INC


