Instrument #		Filters App Fina	_	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199202210000 05558	02/21/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOWERY, WOODIE D & BEVEREL	30	672				Description
199412140003 65911	12/14/1994 01:10:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
199412140003 65901	12/14/1994 01:10:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
199412140003 65931	12/14/1994 01:10:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSSELL, SAMUEL J					199410070003 06491	
199202280000 06097	02/28/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NELSON, GARY DANIEL	30	671				
199412140003 65921	12/14/1994 01:10:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
199412140003 65941	12/14/1994 01:10:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THE SMOKE SHOP INC					199410170003 14171	
199412140003 65951	12/14/1994 01:10:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARDS INC						